SURFPREP SANDING
SIMPLE SANDING SOLUTIONS
WURTH & SURFPREP
PARTNERSHIP
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Sanders
SurfPrep Sanding System         4
Trident & Storm Self Generated Vacuum Air Sander      5

• Includes the following: 2 each of SurfPrep’s most popular grits:
• (2) SPRF5R060 – Medium 5mm (120-150 Scratch)
• (2) SPRF5R100 – Fine 5mm (220-240 Scratch)
• (2) SPRF5R150 – Very Fine 5mm (280-380 Scratch)
• (2) SPRF5R180 – Super Fine 5mm (450-600 Scratch)
• (2) SPRF10R046 – Course + 10mm (80-100 Scratch)
• (2) SPRF10R060 – Medium 10mm (120-150 Scratch)
• (2) SPRF10R100 – Fine 10mm (220-240 Scratch)
• (2) SPRF10R150 – Very Fine 10mm (280-380 Scratch)
• (2)SPRFHR060 – Medium 1/2″ (120-150 Scratch)
• (2) SPRFHR100 – Fine 1/2″ (220-240 Scratch)
• (2)SPRFHR150 – Very Fine 1/2″ (280-380 Scratch)
• (2) SPRFHR180 – Super Fine 1/2″ (450-600 Scratch)
• Part # SPVPFILM3X4 – 3″ X 4″ Film Variety Pack
• Includes the following: 5 of each grit:
• (5) SP3X4HLF080 80 grit
• (5) SP3X4HLF100 1 00 grit
• (5) SP3X4HLF120 120 grit
• (5) SP3X4HLF150 150 grit
• (5) SP3X4HLF180 180 grit
• (5) SP3X4HLF220 220 grit
• (5) SP3X4HLF320 320 grit
• (5) SP3X4HLF400 400 grit
• Part # SP12H – SurfPrep 12′ Swivel Air
      Hose & Tool Oil (SPTOIL)
• Part # SPPS3X4- SurfPrep 3″ X 4″ Pad Saver
• Part # SPIP3X4- SurfPrep 3″ X 4″ Interface Pad

SPES6CVCK Parts to Convert 5" Electric Ray Sander to Central Vacuum & SPBP6HL-VAC  $38.35  $31.71
Converts a non vacuum sander to a vacuum (air & electric)
Electric Ray sanders are central vacuum only
Converts air sanders to self generated or central vac
Conversion Kits Will Ship Directly From Surfprep. Minimal Quantities Will Be Kept On Hand At Wurth.
3” x 4” Electric Ray Conversion Kit 3” x 4” Conversion Kit
5” or 6” Electric Ray Conversion Kit 5” or 6” Trident Conversion Kit
10
ACCESSORIES
Sander Accessories & Tool Parts
INTERFACE PADS
3” X 4” Interface Pad
Item Number Type Price
SPIP3X4 Soft (Grey) $10.76
SPIP3X4F7MM Firm 7mm (Yellow) $10.76
SPIP3X4F15MM Firm 15mm (Yellow) $13.34
SPIP3X4F20MM 3” X 4” Firm Interface Pad 20mm (Yellow) $13.34
Item Number Size Price
SPPS3X4 3”  X 4” $2.76
SPPS3X7 3-⅔” X 7” $5.08
SPPS5 5” $5.08
SPPS6 6” $5.08
Item Number Description Price
SP12H 12’ Swivel Air Hose (Tool Oil Included) $34.10
SP24H 24’ Swivel Air Hose (Tool Oil Included) $41.00
SPTOIL Tool Oil 1oz Bottle $2.00
PAD SAVERS
AIR HOSES & OIL
11
This dimmable LED light bar controls brightness and generates 3,500-4,500 lumens with
flawless beam quality from each LED light. It covers the entire working surface with even, high
intensity light. You can run 2 light bars in sequence at 60 total ways used per bar. Will operate
30,000 - 50,000 hours.
Dimmable
The warm 5,500 to 6,000K light temperature is closer to daylight, which is better for color rendition. The perfectly
smooth beam quality and low level illumination make defects 10X more visible. The lenses keep the light on the table
and not in the eyes of the operator.
Item Number Description Price Perk Price
SPIL-40 40”/36 Lights $629.23 $545.33
SPIL-24 24”/24 Lights $549.23 $476.00
SPILC Dimmer Control $68.12 $59.04
LED Inspection Light
Item Number Description Price
SP10KEK

25/box
25/box
25/box
40/box
25/box
25/box
15
16
Item Number Description 1 Box 2-3 Boxes 3+ Boxes
SPDF65RF6 Fine (220-240 Finish/Scratch) $63.50 $57.75 $46.64
SPDF65RVF6 Very Fine (320-380 Finish/Scratch) $63.50 $57.75 $46.64
SPDF65RSF6 Super Fine (450-500 Finish/Scratch) $63.50 $57.75 $46.64
SPDF65RSFP6 Super Fine + (600-700 Finish/Scratch) $63.50 $57.75 $46.64
Item Number Grit 1 Box 2-3 Boxes 3+ Boxes
SP3X4HLF0804 80 Grit $37.20 $33.82 $31.00
SP3X4HLF1004 100 Grit $37.20 $33.82 $31.00
SP3X4HLF1204 120 Grit $37.20 $33.82 $31.00
SP3X4HLF1504 150 Grit $37.20 $33.82 $31.00
SP3X4HLF1804 180 Grit $37.20 $33.82 $31.00
SP3X4HLF2204 220 Grit $37.20 $33.82 $31.00
SP3X4HLF3204 320 Grit $37.20 $33.82 $31.00
Item Number Description 1 Box 2-3 Boxes 3+ Boxes
SPDF65RF Fine(220-240 Finish/Scratch) $63.50 $57.75 $46.64
SPDF65RVF Very Fine (320-380 Finish/Scratch) $63.50 $57.75 $46.64
SPDF65RSF Super Fine (450-500 Finish/Scratch) $63.50 $57.75 $46.64
SPDF65RSFP Super Fine + (600-700 Finish/Scratch) $63.50 $57.75 $46.64
6” 5MM - No Holes
6” 5MM - 6 Holes
Item Number Grit 1 Box 2-3 Boxes 3+ Boxes
SP3X4HLF080 80 Grit $37.20 $33.82 $31.00
SP3X4HLF100 100 Grit $37.20 $33.82 $31.00
SP3X4HLF120 120 Grit $37.20 $33.82 $31.00
SP3X4HLF150 150 Grit          $37.20 $33.82 $31.00
SP3X4HLF180 180 Grit     $37.20 $33.82 $31.00
SP3X4HLF220 220 Grit $37.20 $33.82 $31.00
SP3X4HLF320 320 Grit $37.20 $33.82 $31.00
Film Abrasives
3” X 4”, Sheets, Hook & Loop - No Holes
3” X 4”, Sheets, Hook & Loop - 4 Holes
25/box
25/box
100/box
100/box
Topical stearated aluminum oxide. Reduces and/or minimizes the transfer of
fillers, adhesives and resins while sanding.
17
Item Number Description 1 Box 2-3 Boxes 3+ Boxes
SP3X7HLF12010 120 Grit $53.60 $48.73 $44.67
SP3X7HLF15010 150 Grit $53.60 $48.73 $44.67
SP3X7HLF18010 180 Grit $53.60 $48.73 $44.67
SP3X7HLF22010 220 Grit $53.60 $48.73 $44.67
SP3X7HLF32010 320 Grit $53.60 $48.73 $44.67
Item Number Grit 1 Box 2-3 Boxes 3 + Boxes
SP3X7HLF120 120 Grit      $53.60 $48.73 $44.67
SP3X7HLF150 150 Grit            $53.60 $48.73 $44.67
SP3X7HLF180 180 Grit         $53.60 $48.73 $44.67
SP3X7HLF220 220 Grit          $53.60 $48.73 $44.67
SP3X7HLF320 320 Grit     $53.60 $48.73 $44.67
3 2/3” X 7”, Film Sheets, Hook & Loop - No Holes
3 2/3” X 7”, Film Sheets, Hook & Loop - 10 Holes
Item Number Grit 1 Box 2-3 Boxes 3 + Boxes
SP3HLF080 80 Grit   $29.00 $26.36 $24.17
SP3HLF120 120 Grit $29.00 $26.36 $24.17
SP3HLF180 180 Grit $29.00 $26.36 $24.17
3”, Film Discs, Hook & Loop - No Holes
Item Number Grit 1 Box 2-3 Boxes 3 + Boxes
SP5HLF080 80 Grit $39.72 $33.23 $30.85
SP5HLF100 100 Grit          $39.72 $33.23 $30.85
SP5HLF120 120 Grit      $39.72 $33.23 $30.85
SP5HLF150 150 Grit         $35.63 $30.15 $28.00
SP5HLF180 180 Grit $35.63 $30.15 $28.00
SP5HLF220 220 Grit $35.63 $30.15 $28.00
SP5HLF320 320 Grit $35.63 $30.15 $28.00
SP5HLF400 400 Grit $35.63 $30.15 $28.00
5”, Film Discs, Hook & Loop - No Holes
Item Number Grit 1 Box 2-3 Boxes 3 + Boxes
SP5PSAF080 80 Grit $35.63 $30.15 $28.00
SP5PSAF100 100 Grit         $35.63 $30.15 $28.00
SP5PSAF120 120 Grit       $35.63 $30.15 $28.00
SP5PSAF150 150 Grit      $33.81 $28.62 $26.57
SP5PSAF180 180 Grit $33.81 $28.62 $26.57
SP5PSAF220 220 Grit $33.81 $28.62 $26.57
SP5PSAF320 320 Grit $33.81 $28.62 $26.57
SP5PSAF400 400 Grit $33.81 $28.62 $26.57
5”, Film Discs, PSA - No Holes
100/box
100/box
100/box
100/box
100/box
18
Item Number Description 1 Box 2-3 Boxes 3+ Boxes
SP5HLF0805 80 Grit $39.72 $33.23 $30.85
SP5HLF1005 100 Grit $39.72 $33.23 $30.85
SP5HLF1205 120 Grit $39.72 $33.23 $30.85
SP5HLF1505 150 Grit $35.63 $30.15 $28.00
SP5HLF1805 180 Grit $35.63 $30.15 $28.00
SP5HLF2205 220 Grit $35.63 $30.15 $28.00
SP5HLF3205 320 Grit $35.63 $30.15 $28.00
SP5HLF4005 400 Grit $35.63 $30.15 $28.00
Item Number Description 1 Box 2-3 Boxes 3+ Boxes
SP6PSAF080 80 Grit $43.23 $38.29 $35.73
SP6PSAF100 100 Grit $43.23 $38.29 $35.73
SP6PSAF120 120 Grit $43.23 $38.29 $35.73
SP6PSAF150 150 Grit $39.84 $35.29 $32.93
SP6PSAF180 180 Grit $39.84 $35.29 $32.93
SP6PSAF220 220 Grit $39.84 $35.29 $32.93
SP6PSAF320 320 Grit $39.84 $35.29 $32.93
SP6PSAF400 400 Grit $39.84 $35.29 $32.93
Item Number Description 1 Box 2-3 Boxes 3+ Boxes
SP6HLF080 80 Grit $46.53 $41.21 $38.47
SP6HLF100 100 Grit $46.53 $41.21 $38.47
SP6HLF120 120 Grit $43.23 $38.29 $35.73
SP6HLF150 150 Grit $43.23 $38.29 $35.73
SP6HLF180 180 Grit $43.23 $38.29 $35.73
SP6HLF220 220 Grit $43.23 $38.29 $35.73
SP6HLF320 320 Grit $43.23 $38.29 $35.73
SP6HLF400 400 Grit $43.23 $38.29 $35.73
5”, Film Discs, Hook & Loop - 5 Holes
6”, Film Discs, PSA - No Holes
6”, Film Discs, Hook & Loop - No Holes
100/box
100/box
100/box
6”, Film Discs, Hook & Loop - 6 Holes
Item Number Description 1 Box 2-3 Boxes 3+ Boxes
SP6HLF0806  80 Grit $46.53 $41.21 $38.47
SP6HLF1006  100 Grit $46.53 $41.21 $38.47
SP6HLF1206  120 Grit $43.23 $38.29 $35.73
SP6HLF1506  150 Grit $43.23 $38.29 $35.73
SP6HLF1806  180 Grit $43.23 $38.29 $35.73
SP6HLF2206  220 Grit $43.23 $38.29 $35.73
SP6HLF3206  320 Grit $43.23 $38.29 $35.73
SP6HLF4006  400 Grit $43.23 $38.29 $35.73
100/box
19
Item Number Grit 1 Box 2-3 Boxes 3+ Boxes
SP5PSALPB80 80 Grit $19.53 $17.30 $16.14
SP5PSALPB100 100 Grit $17.82 $15.78 $14.73
SP5PSALPBI20 120 Grit $17.82 $15.78 $14.73
SP5PSALPB150 150 Grit $17.82 $15.78 $14.73
SP5PSALPB180 180 Grit $17.82 $15.78 $14.73
SP5PSALPB220 220 Grit $17.82 $15.78 $14.73
SP5PSALPB320 320 Grit $17.82 $15.78 $14.73
SP5PSALPB400 400 Grit $17.82 $15.78 $14.73
Item Number Grit 1 Box 2-3 Boxes 3+ Boxes
SP5HLLPB80 80 Grit $22.12 $19.60 $18.29
SP5HLLPB100 100 Grit $19.17 $16.98 $15.85
SP5HLLPB120 120 Grit $19.17 $16.98 $15.85
SP5HLLPB 150 150 Grit $19.17 $16.98 $15.85
SP5HLLPB 180 180 Grit $19.17 $16.98 $15.85
SP5HLLPB220 220 Grit $19.17 $16.98 $15.85
SP5HLLPB320 320 Grit $19.17 $16.98 $15.85
SP5HLLPB400 400 Grit $19.17 $16.98 $15.85
5”, Paper Discs, PSA - No Holes
5”, Paper Discs, Hook & Loop - No Holes
100/box
100/box
Paper Abrasives
Item Number Description 1 Box 2-3 Boxes 3+ Boxes
SP5HLLPB805 80 Grit  $22.12  $19.60  $18.29
SP5HLLPB1005 100 Grit  $19.17  $16.98  $15.85
SP5HLLPB1205 120 Grit  $19.17  $16.98  $15.85
SP5HLLPB1505 150 Grit  $19.17  $16.98  $15.85
SP5HLLPB1805 180 Grit  $19.17  $16.98  $15.85
SP5HLLPB2205 220 Grit  $19.17  $16.98  $15.85
SP5HLLPB3205 320 Grit  $19.17  $16.98  $15.85
SP5HLLPB4005 400 Grit  $19.17  $16.98  $15.85
5”, Latex Paper Backed, Hook & Loop - 5 Holes 100/box
20
Item Number Description 1 Box 2-3 Boxes 3+ Boxes
SP6PSALPB80 80 Grit $27.48 $24.34 $22.72
SP6PSALPB100 100 Grit $23.98 $21.24 $19.83
SP6PSALPB120 120 Grit $23.98 $21.24 $19.83
SP6PSALPB150 150 Grit $23.98 $21.24 $19.83
SP6PSALPB180 180 Grit $23.98 $21.24 $19.83
SP6PSALPB220 220 Grit $23.98 $21.24 $19.83
SP6PSALPB320 320 Grit $23.98 $21.24 $19.83
SP6PSALPB400 400 Grit $23.98 $21.24 $19.83
Item Number Description 1 Box 2-3 Boxes 3+ Boxes
SP6HLLPB806 80 Grit $30.24 $26.79 $25.00
SP6HLLPB1006 100 Grit $25.81 $22.86 $21.33
SP6HLLPB1206 120 Grit $25.81 $22.86 $21.33
SP6HLLPB1506 150 Grit $25.81 $22.86 $21.33
SP6HLLPB1806 180 Grit $25.81 $22.86 $21.33
SP6HLLPB2206 220 Grit $25.81 $22.86 $21.33
SP6HLLPB3206 320 Grit $25.81 $22.86 $21.33
SP6HLLPB4006 400 Grit $25.81 $22.86 $21.33
6”,  Latex Paper Backed, PSA - No Holes
6”, Latex Paper Backed, Hook & Loop - 6 Holes
Maroon
Item Number Per Box Disc Size 1 Box 2-3 Boxes 3+ Boxes
SPMFD3 40   3” $36.80 $33.45 $30.67
SPMFD5 25   5” $55.00 $50.00 $45.83
SPMFD6 25   6” $72.00 $65.45 $60.00
SPMFD11 10   11” $254.50 $231.36 $212.08
SPMFP3X4 25   3” X 4” $20.97 $18.75 $17.33
Grey
Item Number Per Box Disc Size 1 Box 2-3 Boxes 3+ Boxes
SPGFD3 40   3” $36.80 $33.45 $30.67
SPGFD5 25   5” $55.00 $50.00 $45.83
SPGFD6 25   6” $72.00 $65.45 $60.00
SPGFD11 10   11” $254.50 $231.36 $212.08
SPGFP3X4 25   3” X 4” $20.97 $18,57 $17.33
Non Woven Abrasives
100/box
100/box
Item Number Description 1 Box 2-3 Boxes 3+ Boxes
SP6HLLPB80  80 Grit $30.24 $26.79 $25.00
SP6HLLPB100  100 Grit $25.81 $22.86 $21.33
SP6HLLPB120  120 Grit $25.81 $22.86 $21.33
SP6HLLPB150  150 Grit $25.81 $22.86 $21.33
SP6HLLPB180  180 Grit $25.81 $22.86 $21.33
SP6HLLPB220  220 Grit $25.81 $22.86 $21.33
SP6HLLPB320  320 Grit $25.81 $22.86 $21.33
SP6HLLPB400  400 Grit $25.81 $22.86 $21.33
6”, Latex Paper Backed, Hook & Loop - No Holes
100/box
3/16” A/O Brown Sanding Pad (5 ½” X 4 ½” X 3/16”)
Item Number Description Each Per Box (250)
SPFPB1005MM 100 Grit $0.75 0.68
SPFPB1205MM 120 Grit $0.75 0.68
SPFPB1505MM 150 Grit $0.75 0.68
SPFPB1805MM 180 Grit $0.75 0.68
   SPFPB2205MM 220 Grit $0.75 0.68
1” A/O Sanding Block (3 3/4” X 2 3/4” X 1”)
Item Number Description Each Per box (250)
BG100 100 Grit $0.71 $0.65
BG150 150 Grit $0.71 $0.65
BG220 220 Grit $0.71 $0.65
Soft Flex Perforated Roll 4.5”X 4.9” Pads I 27 Yards
Item Number Description 1 Roll 2-3 Rolls 3+ Rolls
SPSFR220 220 Grit $42.90 $38.00 $36.50
SPSFR240 240 Grit $42.90 $38.00 $36.50
SPSFR280 280 Grit $42.90 $38.00 $36.50
SPSFR320 320 Grit $42.90 $38.00 $36.50
SPSFR400 400 Grit $42.90 $38.00 $36.50
 DIXON FOAM ABRASIVES
    Sanding Blocks & Pads
Grey
Item Number Per Box Disc Size 1 Box 2-3 Boxes 3+ Boxes
SPGFD3 40   3” $36.80 $33.45 $30.67
SPGFD5 25   5” $55.00 $50.00 $45.83
SPGFD6 25   6” $72.00 $65.45 $60.00
SPGFD11 10   11” $254.50 $231.36 $212.08
SPGFP3X4 25   3” X 4” $20.97 $18,57 $17.33 21
1/8” A/O Brown Sanding Pad (5 ½” X 4 ½” X 1/8”)
Item Number Description Each Per Box (250)
SPFPB1003MM 100 Grit $0.75 $0.68
SPFPB1203MM 120 Grit $0.75 $0.68
SPFPB1503MM 150 Grit $0.75 $0.68
SPFPB1803MM 180 Grit $0.75 $0.68
   SPFPB2203MM 220 Grit $0.75 $0.68
3/16” A/O Brown Sanding Pad (5 ½” X 4 ½” X 3/16”)
Item Number Description Each Per Box (250)
SPFPB1005MM 100 Grit $0.75 0.68
SPFPB1205MM 120 Grit $0.75 0.68
SPFPB1505MM 150 Grit $0.75 0.68
SPFPB1805MM 180 Grit $0.75 0.68
   SPFPB2205MM 220 Grit $0.75 0.68
½” A/O Brown Sanding Pad (4 3/4” X 3 3/4” X ½”)
Item Number Description Each Per Box (250)
PA/O100 100 Grit $0.60 $0.55
PA/O120 120 Grit $0.60 $0.55
PA/O150 150 Grit $0.60 $0.55
PA/O180 180 Grit $0.60 $0.55
1” A/O Sanding Block (3 3/4” X 2 3/4” X 1”)
Item Number Description Each Per box (250)
BG100 100 Grit $0.71 $0.65
BG150 150 Grit $0.71 $0.65